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Well Name:   Leffler 41-27

Report Printed:   9/4/2019www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123266880000
Surface Legal Location

NENE 27 7N 66W
Field Name

Eaton
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,890.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,904.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

14.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

LOE
Primary Job Type

Swab
Secondary Job Type Start Date

2/23/2018
End Date

2/23/2018

TD:  7,570.0

Vertical, Original Hole, 9/4/2019 3:20:32 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

14.1

34.1
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6,600.1

7,021.0

7,029.9

7,044.3
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7,047.9
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7,097.1

7,099.1

7,223.1
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7,381.6
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Formation
s

Pierre 
Aquifer,  
Original  
Hole

Niobrar…

Codell, …

Vertical schematic (actual)

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 7,550.0 ftKB; 7,551.5 ftKB

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,547.0
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 7,536.3 ftKB; 7,550.0 ftKB

Perf; 7,399.0-7,405.0

SN/NC; 2 3/8; 7,380.0-7,381.7; 1.60

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 7,044.2 ftKB; 7,536.3 ftKB

Perf; 7,223.0-7,229.0

Perf; 7,097.0-7,099.0

Cement; 6,600.0 ftKB; 7,552.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 7,029.9 ftKB; 7,044.2 ftKB

Cement; 5,750.0 ftKB; 6,600.0 ftKB

Cement; 4,050.0 ftKB; 5,750.0 ftKB

Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 34.0-7,380.0; 7,346.05
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 14.0 ftKB; 7,029.9 ftKB
Cement; 14.0 ftKB; 4,050.0 ftKB

Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 14.0 ftKB; 649.0 ftKB
Cement; 14.0 ftKB; 649.0 ftKB
Tubing Sub; 2 3/8; 2.00; 14.0-34.0; 20.00


